
17-1 Mechanical Consultants $7,536.00 additional cost for 471' of geothermal well casing 

A/E Fee $410.71 bid documents provided for 50' of casing for each of 

CM Fee $146.95 the 72 wells to be included in base bid

21-6 Koberstein Contracting $45,316.00 provide paving in lieu of islands on Cherry Street

add 12" headwall and associated grade work at

athletic track regrade and provide rip rap, filter fabric

along Jane Drive and Sandefur Drive

A/E Fee $2,469.72

CM Fee $883.66

Proposed Change Order for December 2020 Henderson County Board Meeting

BG 19-068 JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


